

www.i2Investigations.com

(989) 249-3931

Service Rate List

Fixed Rate Services

Surveillance \$600.00

Includes:

Eight (8) hours onsite surveillance

One (1) Complete Subject Background Report

Mileage (up to 250 miles)

Video / Still Photo Documentation (DVD)

Complete Activity Report

Statements \$250.00

Includes:

One (1) Complete Subject Background Report

Mileage (up to 250 miles)

Audio / Video / Still Photo Documentation (DVD)

Complete Activity Report

Detailed Statement Report and Evaluation

Each Additional Statement (Same Time / Location): \$100.00

Background Reports

\$65.00 - \$150.00

Background Report rates vary by the amount of detail requested. Reports can include previous address history, criminal history, financial history, asset searches, and much more. See our website for complete details and call for exact pricing.

Pre-Employment Report

\$70.00

\$75.00

Includes:

Name, Address, SSN Verification

Education Verification

Reference Verification (three)

Prior Employment Verification (five)

Criminal Records History Search

Professional License Verification

Additional Services Available - See our website for complete details.

Special / Hourly Investigations

Includes: Fraud Investigation, Skip Tracing, Domestic Investigations, Data Retrieval, Information Systems Forensics Services and all other special investigation services.

See our website for complete details on these services.

Hourly Rate
One hour minimum, billed by the guarter hour thereafter.

Additional Services

Video Evidence Copy (DVD)	\$15.00
Digital Photograph Copy	\$2.00
Physical Photograph Copy	\$4.00
Mileage Rate (per mile)	\$0.51
Audio Statement Transcription	Varies

All Rates Current as of August 2013. Rates Subject to Change. Rates do not include sales tax where appropriate. Please Call for Current Rates and a Free Consultation.